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2025 LIFE & ROYAL Fall Frenzy - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Hosted by Life Time Michigan & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526008

Waterford Kettering High School

Results
 
#1  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 14Gonzales, Ruby M1 5:26.44

33.11 41.47 42.5544.22

48.53 48.24 34.43 33.89

 
#2  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon1 4:40.95

27.77 32.53 34.2934.77

40.94 41.73 34.61 34.31

FISH-MI 14Yelizarov, Daniel2 4:48.54

30.54 35.03 37.0338.55

40.32 41.03 33.78 32.26

LIFE-MI 17Xu, Jonathon3 4:53.02

29.84 35.82 36.2137.27

45.18 42.83 32.92 32.95

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J4 4:57.55

31.76 38.81 35.9637.08

44.04 43.69 34.43 31.78

DRD-MI 12Lovasz, Tucker J5 4:57.57

29.61 34.18 38.1039.13

44.28 46.52 35.19 30.56

DRD-MI 16Ladasz, Xavier L6 5:01.08

29.24 35.20 37.9438.68

45.42 46.11 35.25 33.24

RS-MI 16Barnard, Charlie M7 5:02.63

32.83 38.72 38.8738.99

43.63 44.30 34.06 31.23

LIFE-MI 15Charafeddine, Mohamad8 5:04.16

32.47 38.41 40.2839.67

42.78 44.81 33.96 31.78

FISH-MI 12Munoz, Angel A9 5:15.16

30.60 36.15 39.3741.33

48.20 49.25 35.75 34.51

LIFE-MI 17Wang, Kevin10 5:41.17

33.62 38.46 43.6943.49

49.50 50.20 42.74 39.47

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan11 5:42.54

33.56 42.38 47.4945.98

49.35 51.49 1:12.24 0.05

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon12 5:47.70

35.10 43.82 44.5142.74

51.27 51.70 40.04 38.52

 
#3  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI  8Nienberg, Alice I1 24.75

RS-MI  8Barton, Jojo2 25.41

RS-MI  6Gurevich, Raphie3 27.69

RS-MI  7Mieszczak, Maria4 39.03

RS-MI  8Campbell, Maureen5 40.16

MCA-MI  7Minkin, Madeline P--- DQ 32.00

Alternating Kick

RS-MI  8Horton, Annmarie--- DQ 32.56

Scissors kick

RS-MI  7Rickaby, Paige--- DQ 47.38

Scissors kick

 
#4  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Custer, Ragnar1 22.20

MCA-MI  6Nienberg, Maxwell A2 28.15

RS-MI  8LaFleur, Jaxon3 31.84

FISH-MI  7Baca, Sebastian4 34.80

MCA-MI  8Huang, Kurt W--- DQ 36.20

Scissors kick

 
#5  Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 16Custer, Larson L1 2:17.68

30.46 34.70 36.6535.87

FISH-MI 14Yelizarov, Daniel2 2:34.10

35.84 39.57 38.8839.81

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis3 2:34.25

35.39 40.28 38.8539.73

RS-MI 16Barnard, Charlie M4 2:45.65

38.39 41.81 42.6142.84

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J5 2:49.06

45.73 52.09 18.6452.60

MCA-MI 13Beslic, Olivia A6 2:59.87

38.93 44.35 47.6348.96

RS-MI 13Prifti, Orion7 3:01.98

42.78 46.87 45.3846.95

RS-MI 13Kameni, Jerry Y8 3:04.16

41.28 48.61 45.2749.00

RS-MI 17Flores-Cabrera, Hector9 3:04.51

41.10 46.99 48.8147.61

FISH-MI 10Yu, Ryan R10 3:06.37

42.01 48.26 47.1148.99

RS-MI 11Clark, Addison R11 3:06.75

41.46 48.78 46.0350.48

MCA-MI 12Rollo, Josie R12 3:10.29

43.77 47.81 49.1349.58

LIFE-MI 13Park, Dan13 3:12.93

41.46 48.78 52.2150.48

RS-MI 16Hartsig, Bryce A14 3:15.12

48.95 56.39 29.8759.91

LIFE-MI 13Ardanese, Claudio15 3:20.02

45.73 52.09 49.6052.60

FISH-MI 11Kalugotla, Yuvansh N16 3:20.49

45.47 53.12 49.3852.52

MCA-MI 12Ussakli, Duru I17 3:30.21

45.47 53.12 59.1052.52

LIFE-MI 14Sule, Avneesh A18 3:34.46

43.96 54.37 56.4959.64

MCA-MI 12Huang, Olivia19 3:38.10

47.70 55.92 55.5958.89

LIFE-MI 12Le, Harry T20 3:39.60

48.95 56.39 54.3559.91

LIFE-MI 13Berry, Benjamin21 3:51.69

47.70 55.92 1:09.1858.89

RS-MI 12Gadhiraju, Ronav--- DQ 3:20.97

Butterfly kick

42.01 48.26 1:01.7148.99

LIFE-MI 15Jeong, Yoonhyeon--- DQ 3:37.50

One hand touch

43.77 47.81 1:16.3449.58

 
#6  Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Wilkins, Riley K1 3:12.51

42.61 49.59 47.8652.45

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia2 3:23.96

47.72 50.83 52.5552.86

 
#6  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Jorgenson, Aubrey G1 2:40.14

36.66 41.12 40.2042.16

MCA-MI 10Pawlus, Melania V2 2:48.88

35.87 43.13 43.8846.00

DRD-MI  9Kaye, Briar L3 2:50.85

39.32 43.96 42.3545.22

RS-MI 10Prifti, Sofia4 2:52.14

38.57 43.87 44.2845.42

RS-MI 10Custer, Kaylin M5 2:58.13

36.60 47.79 45.0048.74

 
#6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R1 2:27.98

33.98 37.85 36.7839.37

DRD-MI 12Hawkins, Avery A2 2:28.33

34.66 37.98 37.7637.93

RS-MI 12Bryen, Isabel O3 2:37.81

36.93 39.23 39.9441.71

MCA-MI 11Stotera, Emme W4 2:37.86

37.16 39.85 40.2340.62

RS-MI 12Hershberger, Amelia5 2:42.24

36.75 41.38 41.5042.61

RS-MI 12Leach, Ada S6 2:49.73

38.16 43.18 44.3244.07

LIFE-MI 12Charafeddine, Sally7 2:54.14

38.04 45.83 42.9347.34

MCA-MI 11Zhou, Symphonie Z8 3:00.32

42.59 45.32 45.0847.33

MCA-MI 12Huang, Olivia9 3:09.35

41.68 48.36 49.2150.10

 
#7  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Colar, Philip J1 2:23.27

33.49 37.62 35.0737.09

RS-MI 10Martin, Quinn2 3:14.25

41.03 49.55 52.5351.14
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2025 LIFE & ROYAL Fall Frenzy - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Hosted by Life Time Michigan & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526008

Waterford Kettering High School

Results
 
#7  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Munoz, Angel A1 2:10.09

29.61 33.13 33.2034.15

FISH-MI 12Lewer, Carter J2 2:21.50

31.40 36.30 36.3837.42

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon3 2:34.81

35.02 39.96 39.0640.77

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M4 2:37.44

34.97 39.55 42.0840.84

MCA-MI 11Waldman, Jackson C5 2:41.55

37.13 41.27 39.7543.40

LIFE-MI 12Barocio Huerta, Lucca6 2:48.16

35.94 42.19 44.5745.46

RS-MI 11Holtzclaw, Jeremy S7 2:55.92

35.59 45.06 47.4247.85

RS-MI 12Gadhiraju, Ronav8 2:55.99

38.87 45.01 45.7246.39

MCA-MI 12Gonzales, Jax A9 2:57.95

38.36 45.31 47.1147.17

LIFE-MI 11Shilakes, Jimmy T10 3:06.33

42.15 47.43 48.2248.53

DRD-MI 12Ahmeti, Leander11 3:37.19

45.22 56.34 1:59.19

LIFE-MI 11Gu, James12 3:45.08

50.67 55.80 58.441:00.17

RS-MI 11Tapert, Austin L13 3:46.93

42.37 2:03.37 1:01.29

 
#8  Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 16Custer, Larson L1 1:50.46

24.88 28.31 28.4728.80

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M2 1:52.03

24.97 28.68 28.6529.73

MCA-MI 17Rollo, Nolan J3 1:55.45

26.39 29.31 29.6430.11

DRD-MI 14Lovasz, Aston J4 1:55.91

25.90 29.67 29.8530.49

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon5 1:57.63

27.14 29.79 30.2330.47

RS-MI 15Lindberg, Liam R6 2:00.89

27.47 30.19 31.3231.91

LIFE-MI 17Xu, Jonathon7 2:02.18

27.64 31.42 31.2631.86

LIFE-MI 15Charafeddine, Mohamad8 2:02.64

28.04 31.29 31.1632.15

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis9 2:05.99

29.09 31.41 32.8632.63

LIFE-MI 14Day, Aaron10 2:08.45

28.98 33.28 32.0434.15

LIFE-MI 15Barocio Huerta, Mauro E11 2:10.34

29.33 32.55 33.9634.50

RS-MI 13Jackson, Monty M12 2:12.98

29.10 33.19 34.8135.88

LIFE-MI 17Day, Josh13 2:14.05

29.38 33.70 34.7736.20

MCA-MI 13Stark, Reed R14 2:15.22

30.96 34.31 34.5335.42

DRD-MI 15Salame, Jude B15 2:17.24

31.63 34.81 34.8435.96

RS-MI 14Leonard, Harrison16 2:17.32

30.70 34.57 35.9636.09

RS-MI 13Prifti, Orion17 2:17.50

31.98 35.01 34.2036.31

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan18 2:21.06

32.32 36.32 34.8737.55

RS-MI 14Dombrowski, Max19 2:22.58

32.04 36.58 36.7837.18

DRD-MI 13Dadabbo, Enzo N20 2:22.85

33.70 36.98 36.4235.75

DRD-MI 13Hawley, Liam A21 2:23.40

32.13 36.91 37.2037.16

RS-MI 17Flores-Cabrera, Hector22 2:24.83

33.72 36.40 37.2237.49

DRD-MI 13Markey, Lorna G23 2:27.99

34.42 37.53 37.3638.68

RS-MI 13Kurdyna, Grant24 2:28.93

33.13 37.48 39.3039.02

FISH-MI 13Sharland, Brie K25 2:30.99

34.18 38.35 38.2540.21

LIFE-MI 13Xiao, Evan26 2:32.91

32.59 38.16 40.8241.34

LIFE-MI 15Patnaik, Aarav27 2:37.38

36.27 39.32 40.1741.62

RS-MI 13Lindberg, Henry F28 2:39.74

35.73 40.45 40.9642.60

LIFE-MI 14Rogers, Jack H29 2:42.47

34.40 39.62 44.6043.85

LIFE-MI 14Bluhm, Lucas30 2:47.27

1:22.78 42.70 41.97

LIFE-MI 15Jeong, Yoonhyeon31 2:52.70

36.33 43.81 46.4346.13

LIFE-MI 14Sule, Avneesh A32 3:00.46

37.59 45.23 48.5949.05

RS-MI 13Gade, Srishti33 3:02.60

38.56 46.05 47.8050.19

LIFE-MI 13Mehta, Anay--- DQ 3:09.11

No touch on turn

39.63 48.04 49.0752.37

 
#9  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Barton, Jojo1 55.80

 
#9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI  9LaBelle, Kate E1 36.84

MCA-MI  9Schaeffler, Jordan G2 38.57

RS-MI 10Jorgenson, Aubrey G3 39.42

DRD-MI  9Kaye, Briar L4 39.46

MCA-MI  9Najor, Zoey Y5 40.66

MCA-MI  9Peard, Ellison M6 43.25

MCA-MI  9Waldman, Aria G7 44.96

MCA-MI 10Shullman, Stella Y8 45.12

FISH-MI 10Sharpe, Conner M9 46.29

MCA-MI 10Giudici, Vivian C10 46.79

MCA-MI  9Woodman, Harper M11 50.78

MCA-MI 10Stotland, Elise R12 55.32

DRD-MI 10Kadiri, Noor M13 56.45

RS-MI 10Clemens, Hannah14 58.93

RS-MI 10Mahadeva Swamy, Saanvi15 1:20.49

LIFE-MI 10Van Pelt, Denali--- DQ 1:08.15

Kick breaststroke type

 
#9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 12Rollo, Josie R1 33.52

MCA-MI 11Fromm, Annie B2 33.99

MCA-MI 12Giudici, Sophia C3 34.08

RS-MI 12Bryen, Isabel O4 36.76

DRD-MI 12Hawkins, Avery A5 36.96

RS-MI 12Rickaby, Peyton6 38.43

MCA-MI 11Stotera, Emme W7 38.64

RS-MI 11Clark, Addison R8 38.86

RS-MI 11Presti, Charlotte9 39.10

RS-MI 12Leach, Ada S10 39.90

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K11 40.81

MCA-MI 12Ussakli, Duru I12 41.28

RS-MI 11Keyes, Nora13 42.97

MCA-MI 12Huang, Olivia14 43.49

DRD-MI 12Kadiri, Fatima15 50.09

LIFE-MI 11Rice, Hannah E16 52.88

RS-MI 11Barton, Henley17 59.93

 
#10  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Custer, Ragnar1 43.51

RS-MI  8LaFleur, Jaxon2 1:17.74

FISH-MI  7Baca, Sebastian--- DQ 49.77

Alternating Kick

 
#10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 10Wagner, Dax L1 35.12

RS-MI  9Mieszczak, Thomas2 35.80

LIFE-MI 10Gupta, Sohan A3 45.60

RS-MI  9Taylor, Paxton4 46.43

RS-MI 10Taylor, Levi5 49.01

MCA-MI 10Shapiro, Ari M6 49.74

MCA-MI  9Ussakli, Batu D7 56.36

LIFE-MI 10Berry, Donavan J8 1:05.08

LIFE-MI 10Kruchko, David P9 1:10.24

RS-MI 10Turner, Cinny F--- DQ DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

LIFE-MI 10Mehta, Aarav--- DQ 57.41

Non-simultaneous arms
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2025 LIFE & ROYAL Fall Frenzy - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Hosted by Life Time Michigan & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526008

Waterford Kettering High School

Results
(#10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

LIFE-MI 10Charafeddine, Amer--- DQ 57.52

Arms underwater recovery

 
#10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Lewer, Carter J1 33.53

DRD-MI 11Kirby, Jacob A2 33.93

MCA-MI 11Waldman, Jackson C3 36.25

LIFE-MI 12Rogers, Hank W4 37.54

DRD-MI 11Almoamin, Ridha M5 38.72

DRD-MI 12Ahmeti, Leander6 47.86

FISH-MI 11Kalugotla, Yuvansh N7 48.01

RS-MI 11Holtzclaw, Jeremy S8 48.31

LIFE-MI 11Ardanese, Alessandro9 50.28

LIFE-MI 12Wang, Leo T10 51.16

RS-MI 11Leonard, Will11 57.86

LIFE-MI 11Gu, James12 1:07.23

RS-MI 11Tapert, Austin L--- DQ 1:05.20

Arms underwater recovery

 
#11  Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 13Markey, Lorna G1 35.05

FISH-MI 13Sharland, Brie K2 36.56

RS-MI 13Gade, Srishti3 41.91

LIFE-MI 12Charafeddine, Sally4 46.15

LIFE-MI 10Derowski, Gabby5 59.41

 
#12  Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 12Lovasz, Tucker J*1 27.20

FISH-MI 15Mazur, Tony J*1 27.20

DRD-MI 16Ladasz, Xavier L3 27.46

RS-MI 13Kameni, Jerry Y4 27.47

LIFE-MI 17Wang, Kevin5 30.10

RS-MI 13Jackson, Monty M6 30.31

LIFE-MI 14Wells, Ian7 30.63

RS-MI 14Dombrowski, Max8 30.98

LIFE-MI 17Day, Josh9 31.00

LIFE-MI 15Barocio Huerta, Mauro E10 31.13

RS-MI 13Prifti, Orion11 31.68

LIFE-MI 13Park, Dan12 32.34

DRD-MI 15Salame, Jude B13 32.62

RS-MI 15Laws, Aaren14 34.19

LIFE-MI 13Xiao, Evan15 35.38

DRD-MI 13Hawley, Liam A16 35.92

DRD-MI 13Dadabbo, Enzo N17 36.34

LIFE-MI 15Patnaik, Aarav18 36.98

RS-MI 13Kurdyna, Grant19 39.30

RS-MI 13Lindberg, Henry F20 39.84

LIFE-MI 14Rogers, Jack H21 40.01

MCA-MI 13Arsov, Teddy A22 42.16

LIFE-MI 11Shilakes, Jimmy T23 44.93

LIFE-MI 13Ardanese, Claudio24 46.10

LIFE-MI 13Mehta, Anay25 47.50

RS-MI 13Subash, Amudhan26 49.72

 
#13  Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 15Lindberg, Liam R1 2:19.34

31.33 35.69 36.3036.02

FISH-MI 14Yelizarov, Daniel2 2:20.13

31.21 35.97 36.2636.69

RS-MI 16Barnard, Charlie M3 2:38.22

34.27 40.27 42.0341.65

MCA-MI 14Gonzales, Ruby M4 2:45.08

35.24 42.39 42.7344.72

 
#14  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  6Gurevich, Raphie1 22.40

MCA-MI  8Nienberg, Alice I2 22.69

RS-MI  7Mieszczak, Maria3 25.82

MCA-MI  7Minkin, Madeline P4 26.23

RS-MI  8Horton, Annmarie5 27.44

RS-MI  8Campbell, Maureen6 28.16

MCA-MI  7Shapiro, Elle C7 29.47

LIFE-MI  7Gupta, Saheli8 33.54

RS-MI  7Rickaby, Paige9 44.37

 
#15  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI  6Nienberg, Maxwell A1 24.25

MCA-MI  6Collins, Hunter D2 24.74

RS-MI  8LaFleur, Jaxon3 26.50

FISH-MI  7Baca, Sebastian4 26.78

MCA-MI  8Huang, Kurt W5 27.83

RS-MI  6Custer, Lanigan6 28.01

 
#16  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia--- DQ 1:50.32

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

54.21 56.11

 
#16  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 10Pawlus, Melania V1 1:29.19

41.43 47.76

MCA-MI  9Najor, Zoey Y2 1:30.44

43.40 47.04

RS-MI 10Custer, Kaylin M3 1:31.48

44.81 46.67

MCA-MI  9Waldman, Aria G4 1:31.76

45.04 46.72

DRD-MI  9Kaye, Briar L5 1:32.06

46.34 45.72

DRD-MI 10Kadiri, Noor M6 1:40.93

48.94 51.99

MCA-MI  9Woodman, Harper M7 1:53.84

RS-MI 10Mahadeva Swamy, Saanvi8 2:22.21

1:08.38 1:13.83

 
#16  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 12Hawkins, Avery A1 1:14.39

36.88 37.51

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R2 1:17.08

37.12 39.96

RS-MI 11Clark, Addison R3 1:17.90

38.50 39.40

RS-MI 12Bryen, Isabel O4 1:21.47

1:21.47

MCA-MI 11Stotera, Emme W5 1:22.28

39.67 42.61

RS-MI 11Keyes, Nora6 1:25.09

1:25.54

RS-MI 12Hershberger, Amelia7 1:26.12

42.88 43.24

RS-MI 12Rickaby, Peyton8 1:26.49

41.33 45.16

MCA-MI 12Huang, Olivia9 1:30.38

43.56 46.82

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K10 1:31.85

44.11 47.74

MCA-MI 12Ussakli, Duru I11 1:34.22

1:34.31

MCA-MI 11Schmidt, Josephine M12 1:37.61

47.24 50.37

MCA-MI 11Zhou, Symphonie Z13 1:38.44

50.02 48.42

LIFE-MI 12Charafeddine, Sally14 1:39.89

48.56 51.33

DRD-MI 12Kadiri, Fatima15 1:50.31

1:50.49

LIFE-MI 11Rice, Hannah E16 1:55.96

1:57.42

RS-MI 11Malone, Evie17 1:58.69

53.55 1:05.14

LIFE-MI 11Cassar, Adriana18 2:02.55

59.87 1:02.68

RS-MI 11Barton, Henley19 2:07.15

 
#17  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Colar, Philip J1 1:14.05

36.11 37.94

FISH-MI 10Yu, Ryan R2 1:18.20

38.43 39.77

MCA-MI 10Wagner, Dax L3 1:19.10

38.89 40.21

RS-MI  9Mieszczak, Thomas4 1:26.44

42.20 44.24

RS-MI  9Taylor, Paxton5 1:32.97

44.09 48.88
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Results
(#17  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back)

RS-MI 10Turner, Cinny F6 1:42.85

50.37 52.48

RS-MI 10Martin, Quinn7 1:46.64

51.13 55.51

LIFE-MI 10Gupta, Sohan A8 1:47.30

51.38 55.92

RS-MI 10Taylor, Levi9 1:55.76

55.24 1:00.52

MCA-MI  9Ussakli, Batu D10 1:56.92

1:00.39 56.53

 
#17  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Lewer, Carter J1 1:15.26

36.24 39.02

FISH-MI 11Pittman, Ethan J2 1:15.56

35.89 39.67

MCA-MI 11Waldman, Jackson C3 1:19.01

38.78 40.23

DRD-MI 11Kirby, Jacob A4 1:20.05

40.01 40.04

LIFE-MI 12Rogers, Hank W5 1:23.74

40.50 43.24

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M6 1:25.34

41.39 43.95

LIFE-MI 12Barocio Huerta, Lucca7 1:28.00

41.70 46.30

LIFE-MI 12Le, Harry T8 1:28.29

43.29 45.00

LIFE-MI 11Shilakes, Jimmy T9 1:30.74

44.16 46.58

LIFE-MI 11Ardanese, Alessandro10 1:37.16

48.10 49.06

MCA-MI 12Gonzales, Jax A11 1:38.17

48.55 49.62

LIFE-MI 12Wang, Leo T12 1:44.57

49.23 55.34

DRD-MI 12Ahmeti, Leander13 1:47.42

52.19 55.23

RS-MI 11Leonard, Will14 1:50.92

54.05 56.87

LIFE-MI 11Gu, James15 2:01.12

59.59 1:01.53

RS-MI 11Tapert, Austin L16 2:05.41

58.43 1:06.98

MCA-MI 11Collins, Abel A--- DQ 1:35.23

Multiple strokes

45.96 49.27

 
#18  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 13Beslic, Olivia A1 1:15.95

37.23 38.72

RS-MI 13Gade, Srishti2 1:31.73

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon1 58.50

28.38 30.12

DRD-MI 14Lovasz, Aston J2 1:01.17

29.77 31.40

LIFE-MI 17Xu, Jonathon3 1:01.96

30.26 31.70

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis4 1:02.43

30.68 31.75

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J5 1:03.96

30.67 33.29

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M6 1:04.00

30.66 33.34

MCA-MI 17Rollo, Nolan J7 1:05.22

31.79 33.43

RS-MI 15Lindberg, Liam R8 1:05.33

32.27 33.06

RS-MI 16Barnard, Charlie M9 1:06.71

32.97 33.74

LIFE-MI 15Charafeddine, Mohamad10 1:07.38

32.78 34.60

RS-MI 13Kameni, Jerry Y11 1:07.52

33.51 34.01

LIFE-MI 15Barocio Huerta, Mauro E12 1:08.52

33.54 34.98

LIFE-MI 14Day, Aaron13 1:08.94

33.07 35.87

RS-MI 13Jackson, Monty M14 1:08.98

33.49 35.49

LIFE-MI 17Wang, Kevin15 1:10.64

33.69 36.95

MCA-MI 13Stark, Reed R16 1:14.41

36.24 38.17

LIFE-MI 13Xiao, Evan17 1:14.66

36.04 38.62

RS-MI 14Leonard, Harrison18 1:14.89

36.71 38.18

LIFE-MI 15Patnaik, Aarav19 1:16.60

36.95 39.65

RS-MI 14Dombrowski, Max20 1:17.71

37.23 40.48

RS-MI 15Laws, Aaren21 1:19.64

38.64 41.00

DRD-MI 15Salame, Jude B22 1:19.92

39.48 40.44

DRD-MI 13Dadabbo, Enzo N23 1:20.58

39.14 41.44

RS-MI 16Hartsig, Bryce A24 1:22.25

41.55 40.70

RS-MI 13Lindberg, Henry F25 1:23.64

40.59 43.05

RS-MI 13Kurdyna, Grant26 1:24.49

41.52 42.97

LIFE-MI 14Bluhm, Lucas27 1:35.30

1:36.02

LIFE-MI 13Berry, Benjamin28 1:39.00

46.59 52.41

RS-MI 13Subash, Amudhan29 1:58.67

54.60 1:04.07

 
#20  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Barton, Jojo1 1:47.11

50.13 56.98

LIFE-MI  8Wilkins, Riley K2 1:48.44

1:48.48

MCA-MI  8Nienberg, Alice I3 1:52.22

53.67 58.55

RS-MI  6Gurevich, Raphie4 2:03.66

2:03.67

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia--- DQ 1:52.39

Not towards breast off the wall - fly

57.35 55.04

 
#20  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Jorgenson, Aubrey G1 1:19.87

37.59 42.28

MCA-MI  9LaBelle, Kate E2 1:30.69

41.36 49.33

MCA-MI  9Schaeffler, Jordan G3 1:31.10

44.96 46.14

RS-MI 10Custer, Kaylin M4 1:31.83

45.04 46.79

MCA-MI  9Najor, Zoey Y5 1:33.09

43.58 49.51

MCA-MI  9Waldman, Aria G6 1:33.82

41.81 52.01

FISH-MI 10Sharpe, Conner M7 1:42.33

49.89 52.44

MCA-MI  9Woodman, Harper M8 1:52.26

51.06 1:01.20

DRD-MI 10Kadiri, Noor M9 1:53.76

53.74 1:00.02

RS-MI 10Clemens, Hannah10 1:55.88

1:00.39 55.49

LIFE-MI 10Derowski, Gabby11 2:11.39

1:05.07 1:06.32

LIFE-MI 10Van Pelt, Denali12 2:21.47

1:12.03 1:09.44

MCA-MI 10Pawlus, Melania V--- DQ 1:29.06

False start - Misc

41.49 47.57

RS-MI 10Brinkley, Maya--- DQ 1:53.00

Kick breaststroke type - fly

50.12 1:02.88
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#20  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 12Rollo, Josie R1 1:16.91

35.61 41.30

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R2 1:18.51

36.28 42.23

RS-MI 11Clark, Addison R3 1:19.04

37.60 41.44

MCA-MI 11Fromm, Annie B4 1:19.38

37.69 41.69

MCA-MI 12Giudici, Sophia C5 1:19.52

37.31 42.21

RS-MI 12Hershberger, Amelia6 1:21.93

39.40 42.53

RS-MI 12Bryen, Isabel O7 1:23.65

38.52 45.13

MCA-MI 11Stotera, Emme W8 1:25.78

40.62 45.16

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K9 1:27.70

44.14 43.56

RS-MI 12Leach, Ada S10 1:29.78

42.70 47.08

MCA-MI 12Ussakli, Duru I11 1:32.10

44.04 48.06

RS-MI 12Rickaby, Peyton12 1:32.13

42.91 49.22

MCA-MI 11Zhou, Symphonie Z13 1:38.50

46.65 51.85

MCA-MI 11Schmidt, Josephine M14 1:39.73

46.62 53.11

LIFE-MI 11Rice, Hannah E15 1:48.12

54.29 53.83

DRD-MI 12Kadiri, Fatima16 1:51.86

51.97 59.89

LIFE-MI 11Cassar, Adriana17 2:05.88

1:01.82 1:04.06

RS-MI 11Barton, Henley18 2:10.30

1:03.78 1:06.52

 
#21  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Custer, Ragnar1 1:36.29

44.65 51.64

MCA-MI  6Nienberg, Maxwell A--- DQ 2:01.60

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

58.73 1:02.87

 
#21  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Colar, Philip J1 1:15.56

36.64 38.92

MCA-MI 10Wagner, Dax L2 1:23.66

40.12 43.54

RS-MI  9Mieszczak, Thomas3 1:26.03

40.90 45.13

LIFE-MI 10Gupta, Sohan A4 1:32.41

45.95 46.46

MCA-MI  9Shepler, Caleb W5 1:36.34

47.38 48.96

RS-MI 10Taylor, Levi6 1:49.86

52.68 57.18

RS-MI 10Martin, Quinn7 1:50.32

53.58 56.74

LIFE-MI 10Charafeddine, Amer8 1:56.49

56.62 59.87

LIFE-MI 10Mehta, Aarav9 2:02.75

56.78 1:05.97

MCA-MI  9Fromm, Henry W10 2:05.01

58.84 1:06.17

LIFE-MI 10Kruchko, David P11 2:20.81

1:02.25 1:18.56

RS-MI 10Turner, Cinny F--- DQ 1:40.22

Elbows recovered over water - breast

45.63 54.59

RS-MI  9Taylor, Paxton--- DQ 1:44.31

Scissors kick - breast

50.91 53.40

MCA-MI  9Ussakli, Batu D--- DQ 1:51.23

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

56.43 54.80

LIFE-MI 10Berry, Donavan J--- DQ 1:59.11

Scissors kick - breast

57.24 1:01.87

 
#21  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon1 1:15.88

33.52 42.36

LIFE-MI 12Rogers, Hank W2 1:22.04

39.31 42.73

FISH-MI 11Pittman, Ethan J3 1:22.50

36.57 45.93

MCA-MI 11Waldman, Jackson C4 1:23.81

37.01 46.80

DRD-MI 11Kirby, Jacob A5 1:23.99

37.50 46.49

LIFE-MI 12Barocio Huerta, Lucca6 1:25.33

39.92 45.41

RS-MI 12Gadhiraju, Ronav7 1:26.86

41.94 44.92

LIFE-MI 12Le, Harry T8 1:27.09

42.56 44.53

DRD-MI 11Almoamin, Ridha M9 1:28.76

42.42 46.34

LIFE-MI 11Shilakes, Jimmy T10 1:32.17

45.52 46.65

FISH-MI 11Kalugotla, Yuvansh N11 1:32.82

46.30 46.52

LIFE-MI 11Ardanese, Alessandro12 1:38.53

48.41 50.12

MCA-MI 12Gonzales, Jax A13 1:38.91

48.51 50.40

DRD-MI 12Ahmeti, Leander14 1:43.68

1:43.65 0.03

RS-MI 11Leonard, Will15 1:59.77

59.81 59.96

LIFE-MI 12Wang, Leo T--- DQ 1:49.47

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

58.61 50.86

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 13Beslic, Olivia A1 1:13.99

34.50 39.49

DRD-MI 13Markey, Lorna G2 1:22.65

38.80 43.85

FISH-MI 13Sharland, Brie K3 1:28.12

37.76 50.36

RS-MI 13Gade, Srishti4 1:30.48

43.19 47.29

 
#23  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 16Custer, Larson L1 57.43

26.69 30.74

MCA-MI 17Rollo, Nolan J2 1:04.10

29.32 34.78

DRD-MI 16Ladasz, Xavier L3 1:04.66

29.76 34.90

FISH-MI 15Mazur, Tony J4 1:06.68

31.97 34.71

RS-MI 13Jackson, Monty M5 1:06.80

31.12 35.68

RS-MI 13Kameni, Jerry Y6 1:10.22

31.52 38.70

MCA-MI 13Stark, Reed R7 1:11.06

33.57 37.49

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan8 1:11.49

31.96 39.53

RS-MI 15Laws, Aaren9 1:12.12

34.26 37.86

LIFE-MI 15Barocio Huerta, Mauro E10 1:12.34

31.59 40.75

RS-MI 13Prifti, Orion11 1:13.73

35.28 38.45

DRD-MI 13Hawley, Liam A12 1:14.48

35.04 39.44

RS-MI 14Dombrowski, Max13 1:14.58

34.79 39.79

RS-MI 17Flores-Cabrera, Hector14 1:15.72

35.75 39.97

RS-MI 14Leonard, Harrison15 1:16.75

34.79 41.96

LIFE-MI 13Park, Dan16 1:17.87

34.77 43.10
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Results
(#23  Boys 100 Yard IM)

LIFE-MI 13Xiao, Evan17 1:18.21

37.11 41.10

RS-MI 16Hartsig, Bryce A18 1:19.94

39.00 40.94

DRD-MI 13Dadabbo, Enzo N19 1:22.48

39.14 43.34

RS-MI 13Lindberg, Henry F20 1:24.05

39.03 45.02

RS-MI 13Kurdyna, Grant21 1:25.62

40.35 45.27

LIFE-MI 14Sule, Avneesh A22 1:28.96

42.14 46.82

LIFE-MI 13Ardanese, Claudio23 1:30.14

43.77 46.37

LIFE-MI 14Bluhm, Lucas24 1:34.06

43.27 50.79

LIFE-MI 13Mehta, Anay25 1:37.24

48.90 48.34

RS-MI 13Subash, Amudhan26 1:44.90

52.66 52.24

LIFE-MI 14Wells, Ian--- DQ 1:10.86

Scissors kick - fly

31.40 39.46

LIFE-MI 15Jeong, Yoonhyeon--- DQ 1:26.60

Not towards breast off the wall - fly

40.56 46.04

 
#24  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Wilkins, Riley K1 38.03

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia2 41.58

RS-MI  8Barton, Jojo3 42.33

MCA-MI  8Nienberg, Alice I4 45.56

RS-MI  6Gurevich, Raphie5 49.51

MCA-MI  7Minkin, Madeline P6 50.44

RS-MI  7Mieszczak, Maria7 51.21

RS-MI  8Campbell, Maureen8 55.85

MCA-MI  7Shapiro, Elle C9 58.26

LIFE-MI  7Gupta, Saheli10 1:09.51

RS-MI  7Rickaby, Paige11 1:11.37

 
#24  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI  9LaBelle, Kate E1 33.47

RS-MI 10Jorgenson, Aubrey G2 33.81

MCA-MI  9Schaeffler, Jordan G3 34.86

MCA-MI  9Peard, Ellison M4 35.30

MCA-MI 10Pawlus, Melania V5 35.44

RS-MI 10Custer, Kaylin M6 36.13

RS-MI 10Prifti, Sofia7 36.44

MCA-MI  9Waldman, Aria G8 37.62

MCA-MI  9Najor, Zoey Y9 38.85

MCA-MI 10Shullman, Stella Y10 39.52

RS-MI 10Brinkley, Maya11 40.24

FISH-MI 10Sharpe, Conner M12 40.47

MCA-MI 10Giudici, Vivian C13 42.12

MCA-MI  9Woodman, Harper M14 43.20

RS-MI 10Kiner, Jackie A15 43.68

LIFE-MI 10Derowski, Gabby16 43.72

DRD-MI 10Kadiri, Noor M17 44.07

RS-MI 10Clemens, Hannah18 44.70

LIFE-MI 10Van Pelt, Denali19 49.87

RS-MI 10Mahadeva Swamy, Saanvi20 51.70

 
#24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 12Rollo, Josie R1 29.38

MCA-MI 11Fromm, Annie B2 31.28

RS-MI 12Hershberger, Amelia3 32.17

MCA-MI 12Giudici, Sophia C4 32.45

DRD-MI 12Hawkins, Avery A5 32.83

LIFE-MI 12Charafeddine, Sally6 34.48

RS-MI 12Leach, Ada S7 35.97

RS-MI 12Rickaby, Peyton8 36.38

RS-MI 11Presti, Charlotte9 36.46

MCA-MI 11Schmidt, Josephine M10 36.62

LIFE-MI 11Rice, Hannah E11 38.32

MCA-MI 11Zhou, Symphonie Z12 38.50

RS-MI 11Keyes, Nora13 40.20

DRD-MI 12Kadiri, Fatima14 43.56

LIFE-MI 11Cassar, Adriana15 46.05

RS-MI 11Barton, Henley16 50.62

RS-MI 11Malone, Evie17 52.80

 
#25  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Custer, Ragnar1 38.54

MCA-MI  6Nienberg, Maxwell A2 44.40

RS-MI  8LaFleur, Jaxon3 45.57

FISH-MI  7Baca, Sebastian4 50.01

MCA-MI  8Huang, Kurt W5 55.29

RS-MI  6Custer, Lanigan6 1:00.96

 
#25  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 10Yu, Ryan R1 29.05

RS-MI 10Colar, Philip J2 31.42

MCA-MI 10Wagner, Dax L3 32.69

RS-MI  9Mieszczak, Thomas4 33.63

RS-MI  9Taylor, Paxton5 34.24

MCA-MI  9Shepler, Caleb W6 37.02

LIFE-MI 10Gupta, Sohan A7 37.08

RS-MI 10Turner, Cinny F8 38.16

RS-MI 10Martin, Quinn9 38.71

RS-MI 10Taylor, Levi10 39.46

LIFE-MI 10Berry, Donavan J11 40.66

MCA-MI 10Shapiro, Ari M12 44.54

MCA-MI  9Ussakli, Batu D13 46.50

LIFE-MI 10Mehta, Aarav14 48.80

MCA-MI  9Fromm, Henry W15 52.40

LIFE-MI 10Charafeddine, Amer16 54.56

LIFE-MI 10Kruchko, David P17 59.03

 
#25  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Lewer, Carter J1 30.38

DRD-MI 11Kirby, Jacob A2 32.25

FISH-MI 11Pittman, Ethan J3 32.69

LIFE-MI 12Rogers, Hank W4 33.07

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M5 33.35

RS-MI 12Gadhiraju, Ronav6 34.55

LIFE-MI 12Le, Harry T7 35.14

DRD-MI 11Almoamin, Ridha M8 35.92

LIFE-MI 12Barocio Huerta, Lucca9 36.57

FISH-MI 11Kalugotla, Yuvansh N10 38.16

LIFE-MI 11Ardanese, Alessandro11 38.25

MCA-MI 11Collins, Abel A12 38.44

LIFE-MI 12Wang, Leo T13 42.37

RS-MI 11Leonard, Will14 45.43

LIFE-MI 11Gu, James15 49.28

 
#26  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 14Gonzales, Ruby M1 28.19

MCA-MI 13Beslic, Olivia A2 29.00

FISH-MI 13Sharland, Brie K3 31.43

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R4 31.55

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K5 34.10

RS-MI 10Mahadeva Swamy, Saanvi6 51.96

 
#27  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 16Custer, Larson L1 22.82

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis2 22.95

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M3 23.71

DRD-MI 14Lovasz, Aston J4 23.83

MCA-MI 17Rollo, Nolan J5 23.90

LIFE-MI 17Xu, Jonathon6 24.63

LIFE-MI 15Charafeddine, Mohamad7 24.72

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon8 24.80

RS-MI 15Lindberg, Liam R9 24.94

DRD-MI 12Lovasz, Tucker J10 25.55

FISH-MI 15Mazur, Tony J11 25.70

DRD-MI 16Ladasz, Xavier L12 26.20

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J13 26.26

LIFE-MI 17Day, Josh14 26.53

LIFE-MI 14Day, Aaron15 26.54

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan16 26.64

LIFE-MI 14Wells, Ian17 27.14

LIFE-MI 17Wang, Kevin18 28.17

RS-MI 14Leonard, Harrison19 28.85

RS-MI 15Laws, Aaren20 29.00

RS-MI 17Flores-Cabrera, Hector21 29.25

DRD-MI 15Salame, Jude B22 29.39

DRD-MI 13Hawley, Liam A23 29.55

LIFE-MI 13Park, Dan24 30.81
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(#27  Boys 50 Yard Free)

LIFE-MI 15Patnaik, Aarav25 31.51

LIFE-MI 14Rogers, Jack H26 31.54

LIFE-MI 14Sule, Avneesh A27 32.78

LIFE-MI 15Jeong, Yoonhyeon28 33.59

LIFE-MI 14Bluhm, Lucas29 35.26

LIFE-MI 13Berry, Benjamin30 35.88

LIFE-MI 13Ardanese, Claudio31 36.37

LIFE-MI 13Mehta, Anay32 36.72

MCA-MI 13Arsov, Teddy A33 37.19

RS-MI 13Subash, Amudhan34 37.56

DRD-MI 14Camacho, Max A35 42.66

 
#28  Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 17Xu, Jonathon1 5:25.39

27.82 31.79 33.2233.04

33.41 33.28 33.18 33.58

33.70 32.37

FISH-MI 14Kuruba, Shushruth M2 5:35.51

29.31 33.29 34.5233.70

34.68 34.19 34.49 34.89

34.42 32.02

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis3 5:36.20

30.66 33.74 33.8533.65

34.00 34.30 34.41 35.03

35.48 31.08

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J4 5:42.31

30.38 33.61 35.3234.23

35.36 34.42 34.82 35.67

35.04 33.46

MCA-MI 14Gonzales, Ruby M5 5:48.97

31.07 34.67 35.5035.02

35.58 35.86 35.98 35.54

35.32 34.43

RS-MI 13Jackson, Monty M6 5:51.18

30.48 35.28 35.7936.99

36.23 37.06 36.45 36.31

34.66 31.93

LIFE-MI 17Day, Josh7 5:54.49

30.31 33.90 36.5235.13

36.64 37.30 37.11 36.80

35.42 35.36

RS-MI 13Prifti, Orion8 6:00.31

32.08 35.30 36.5636.19

36.95 36.75 37.26 37.30

36.79 35.13

DRD-MI 15Salame, Jude B9 6:00.47

31.30 34.45 36.5936.15

37.22 36.91 37.31 37.14

37.17 36.23

LIFE-MI 14Day, Aaron10 6:02.24

32.74 34.70 36.6635.33

37.72 37.70 37.98 37.51

37.39 34.51

LIFE-MI 17Shin, Noah11 6:03.23

30.93 34.80 36.8135.98

36.29 37.40 38.30 37.58

37.79 37.35

DRD-MI 13Dadabbo, Enzo N12 6:16.26

33.99 38.38 38.7838.13

38.08 38.23 37.90 38.09

38.17 36.51

LIFE-MI 15Barocio Huerta, Mauro E13 6:16.75

31.04 35.30 38.3337.23

38.53 38.71 39.57 39.62

39.39 39.03

RS-MI 12Yokozawa, Miyu14 6:32.94

32.39 37.13 42.2740.04

40.48 41.80 40.34 40.31

40.00 38.18

FISH-MI 10Yu, Ryan R15 6:35.73

33.73 39.75 41.3339.96

41.70 40.28 41.53 39.98

39.91 37.56

RS-MI 17Flores-Cabrera, Hector16 6:36.36

34.43 37.43 40.2138.79

39.80 41.28 41.88 40.63

40.66 41.25

LIFE-MI 15Patnaik, Aarav17 7:02.29

38.48 42.32 42.8442.49

43.24 43.26 42.79 43.08

42.96 40.83

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan18 7:03.32

33.98 39.82 43.4243.04

2:15.65 46.16 1:21.22 20.34

24.77

LIFE-MI 10Othman, Abdulkarim19 7:42.84

37.46 43.71 49.2547.17

48.33 48.41 48.02 48.36

47.19 44.94

MCA-MI 12Gonzales, Jax A20 7:48.24

41.16 46.16 46.9647.09

48.39 47.76 48.02 49.22

48.47 45.01

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia21 8:43.98

48.79 51.73 53.3252.08

55.33 53.97 55.12 52.38

52.61 48.65

 
#29  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Kushiner, Lucy1 21.83

RS-MI  8Chatzopoulos, Athina2 22.72

RS-MI  8Gardiner, Annemarie G3 23.34

DRD-MI  8Khatib, Mila4 23.35

FISH-MI  7Russell, Hazel M5 26.32

RS-MI  6Gurevich, Raphie6 26.50

RS-MI  8Horton, Annmarie7 27.03

RS-MI  7Mieszczak, Maria8 29.06

RS-MI  8Elqady, Hana9 32.28

 
#30  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Custer, Ragnar1 18.17

MCA-MI  8Crawford, Axel F2 22.97

MCA-MI  8Huang, Kurt W3 30.64

RS-MI  6Custer, Lanigan4 30.93

DRD-MI  8Mawji, Miqdad H5 55.35

RS-MI  8Cain, Liam--- DQ 34.34

Alternating Kick

LIFE-MI  7Black, Simon R--- DQ 44.62

Alternating Kick

 
#31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI  9DeMont, Katy S1 1:45.08

46.14 58.94

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 12Bryen, Isabel O1 1:23.92

40.83 43.09

 
#32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  9Othman, Ibrahim1 2:10.15

1:00.29 1:09.86

RS-MI  9Holtzclaw, Joshua E2 2:11.88

58.78 1:13.10

 
#32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-MI 12Senakiewich, Ethan D1 1:09.87

32.33 37.54

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon2 1:13.57

32.92 40.65

DRD-MI 11Kirby, Jacob A3 1:17.07

36.81 40.26

RS-MI 12Harrington, Tristan B4 1:23.61

38.93 44.68

LIFE-MI 12Barocio Huerta, Lucca5 1:33.69

MCA-MI 12Munoz, Isaac E6 1:54.45

53.48 1:00.97

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 12Yokozawa, Miyu1 1:12.59

33.84 38.75

MCA-MI 13Beslic, Olivia A2 1:21.39

35.50 45.89

DRD-MI 11Hurt, Aries D--- DQ 1:41.81

Arms underwater recovery

50.51 51.30

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon1 57.57

27.19 30.38
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(#34  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M2 58.17

26.83 31.34

FISH-MI 14Yelizarov, Daniel3 1:01.62

28.93 32.69

LIFE-MI 14Graham, Brayden4 1:01.64

28.07 33.57

RS-MI 13Jackson, Monty M5 1:07.49

31.65 35.84

MCA-MI 13Stark, Reed R6 1:11.50

32.63 38.87

RS-MI 13Prifti, Orion7 1:12.22

35.38 36.84

LIFE-MI 13Black, Owen J8 1:13.71

34.63 39.08

LIFE-MI 14Wells, Ian9 1:15.41

32.41 43.00

FISH-MI 13Whitley, William K10 1:15.59

33.71 41.88

DRD-MI 13Dadabbo, Enzo N11 1:28.43

41.20 47.23

LIFE-MI 14Sule, Avneesh A12 1:39.05

44.03 55.02

RS-MI 13Kameni, Jerry Y--- DQ 1:02.25

False start

29.26 32.99

LIFE-MI 15Jeong, Yoonhyeon--- DQ 1:23.69

Not Separated

36.78 46.91

 
#35  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Wilkins, Riley K1 46.40

RS-MI  8Gardiner, Annemarie G2 46.93

RS-MI  8Kushiner, Lucy3 48.55

RS-MI  6Gurevich, Raphie4 50.05

RS-MI  7Mieszczak, Maria5 53.87

FISH-MI  7Russell, Hazel M6 53.88

RS-MI  8Chatzopoulos, Athina7 54.87

DRD-MI  8Khatib, Mila8 57.89

MCA-MI  8Roehling, Charlotte L9 59.74

RS-MI  8Elqady, Hana10 1:07.29

 
#35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Jorgenson, Aubrey G1 36.65

RS-MI 10Prifti, Sofia2 39.63

DRD-MI  9Kaye, Briar L3 40.61

RS-MI 10Custer, Kaylin M4 41.36

MCA-MI  9Schaeffler, Jordan G5 41.60

MCA-MI  9Najor, Zoey Y6 41.61

MCA-MI  9Peard, Ellison M7 43.45

DRD-MI  9Hunt, Mila T8 46.92

MCA-MI  9Woodman, Harper M9 46.96

DRD-MI 10Kadiri, Noor M10 47.08

RS-MI 10Shepherd, Autumn N11 47.76

MCA-MI  9DeMont, Katy S12 48.34

DRD-MI 10Khatib, Julia13 48.56

MCA-MI 10Stotland, Elise R14 52.19

RS-MI  9Falasa, Elise15 53.88

RS-MI 10Clemens, Hannah16 55.50

LIFE-MI  9Shimizu, Rieka17 56.65

LIFE-MI 10Van Pelt, Denali18 1:03.39

 
#35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 12Rollo, Josie R1 33.62

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R2 33.68

DRD-MI 12Hawkins, Avery A3 34.89

MCA-MI 11Fromm, Annie B4 36.31

RS-MI 12Bryen, Isabel O5 38.61

RS-MI 12Takashima, Evie6 39.03

RS-MI 11Keyes, Nora7 39.49

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K8 40.26

RS-MI 11Sinclair, Sydney9 41.47

DRD-MI 11Hurt, Aries D10 44.50

MCA-MI 11Schmidt, Josephine M11 44.82

RS-MI 11Presti, Charlotte12 45.34

DRD-MI 12Kadiri, Fatima13 47.06

RS-MI 11Falasa, McKinley14 47.49

DRD-MI 12Khatib, Mia R15 48.80

LIFE-MI 11Rice, Hannah E16 51.06

DRD-MI 11Beydoun, Mila M17 56.20

DRD-MI 11Matar, Fatima A18 1:29.02

 
#36  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Custer, Ragnar1 41.50

RS-MI  6Custer, Lanigan2 1:01.02

RS-MI  8Cain, Liam3 1:01.92

DRD-MI  8Mawji, Miqdad H4 1:07.41

LIFE-MI  7Black, Simon R5 1:18.48

 
#36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Colar, Philip J1 35.27

MCA-MI 10Wagner, Dax L2 35.69

RS-MI  9Mieszczak, Thomas3 39.53

RS-MI  9Harrington, Aiden M4 40.13

RS-MI 10Chatzopoulos, Peter5 41.17

RS-MI  9Taylor, Paxton6 42.03

LIFE-MI 10Othman, Abdulkarim7 45.40

RS-MI 10Black, Evan8 45.81

RS-MI  9Holtzclaw, Joshua E9 48.39

DRD-MI  9Botello, Max M10 48.84

RS-MI 10Taylor, Levi11 50.62

LIFE-MI  9Pinapala, Avyan12 54.00

RS-MI 10Lane, Jack13 54.62

LIFE-MI 10Kruchko, David P14 54.64

RS-MI  9Rybicki, Patrick15 55.62

RS-MI  9Gramann, Nathan16 58.57

DRD-MI 10Geiger, Ryan17 59.07

DRD-MI  9Mawji, Hasan18 1:06.06

 
#36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T1 33.17

FISH-MI 12Lewer, Carter J2 33.51

MCA-MI 12Pawlus, Niko J3 35.10

UN-MI 12Senakiewich, Ethan D4 35.19

FISH-MI 11Pittman, Ethan J5 35.84

DRD-MI 11Kirby, Jacob A6 36.53

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M7 37.66

RS-MI 12Harrington, Tristan B8 38.57

LIFE-MI 12Liang, Luke9 39.59

LIFE-MI 12Zhou, Justin10 41.16

RS-MI 12Taylor, Isaac11 42.00

MCA-MI 11Harrington, Henry J12 43.07

MCA-MI 11Collins, Abel A13 43.08

DRD-MI 11Almoamin, Ridha M14 43.31

FISH-MI 11Kalugotla, Yuvansh N15 43.70

DRD-MI 11Henrion, Benjamin K16 43.95

MCA-MI 12Houston, EJ D17 43.96

FISH-MI 11Whitley, Jonathan D18 47.07

MCA-MI 12Gonzales, Jax A19 47.22

MCA-MI 12Munoz, Isaac E20 47.97

RS-MI 12Wang, Gary21 53.60

LIFE-MI 11Gu, James22 54.09

RS-MI 11Tapert, Austin L23 55.55

LIFE-MI 12Woo, David--- DQ 45.91

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#37  Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 13Khatib, Celine1 38.59

MCA-MI 13Green, Kaiah A2 44.89

RS-MI 13Gupta, Devarshi3 46.31

 
#38  Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 14Day, Aaron1 30.00

LIFE-MI 14Graham, Brayden2 31.03

RS-MI 13Kameni, Jerry Y3 31.23

LIFE-MI 15Barocio Huerta, Mauro E4 31.78

LIFE-MI 14Wells, Ian5 32.99

LIFE-MI 15Patnaik, Aarav6 33.50

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J7 33.97

DRD-MI 13Hawley, Liam A8 34.45

LIFE-MI 13Black, Owen J9 35.00

DRD-MI 14Mawji, Salman H10 36.16

RS-MI 15Laws, Aaren11 36.18

DRD-MI 15Salame, Jude B12 36.51

DRD-MI 13Dadabbo, Enzo N13 38.45

LIFE-MI 15Jeong, Yoonhyeon14 40.78

LIFE-MI 14Bluhm, Lucas15 42.36

RS-MI 13Shipman, Holden J16 42.69

LIFE-MI 13Mehta, Anay17 43.31
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#39  Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon1 2:07.07

29.98 32.68 31.8232.59

LIFE-MI 17Xu, Jonathon2 2:16.32

31.57 34.02 35.7434.99

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J3 2:24.28

33.29 35.76 37.1038.13

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis4 2:25.57

34.13 36.77 37.5837.09

RS-MI 13Jackson, Monty M5 2:29.25

35.15 37.49 37.4739.14

LIFE-MI 15Barocio Huerta, Mauro E6 2:31.98

35.10 38.57 38.7639.55

LIFE-MI 17Shin, Noah7 2:36.51

35.94 40.09 39.9940.49

UN-MI 12Senakiewich, Ethan D8 2:37.54

37.06 39.62 39.8341.03

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon9 2:37.96

36.33 39.98 39.4942.16

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T10 2:39.78

37.33 41.32 39.4041.73

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan11 2:53.98

1:23.01 1:31.91 1:30.53

LIFE-MI 12Zhou, Justin12 3:10.91

2:22.77 48.03 1:09.85

LIFE-MI 15Patnaik, Aarav13 3:14.77

3:15.00 18.59 51.64

LIFE-MI 14Sule, Avneesh A14 3:24.87

46.73 51.10 53.0753.97

LIFE-MI 12Wang, Leo T--- DQ DQ

4:25.16

LIFE-MI 14Bluhm, Lucas--- DQ 3:21.35

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

2:26.40 53.18 48.63

 
#40  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Gardiner, Annemarie G1 51.44

DRD-MI  8Khatib, Mila2 1:00.24

MCA-MI  8Roehling, Charlotte L3 1:10.68

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia--- DQ 59.05

Butterfly kick

 
#40  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Jorgenson, Aubrey G1 43.20

RS-MI 10Custer, Kaylin M2 44.28

MCA-MI  9Schaeffler, Jordan G3 46.57

MCA-MI  9Najor, Zoey Y4 47.36

DRD-MI  9Kaye, Briar L5 48.57

RS-MI 10Shepherd, Autumn N6 49.16

DRD-MI 10Khatib, Julia7 50.46

RS-MI 10Clemens, Hannah8 53.87

DRD-MI 10Kadiri, Noor M9 54.78

MCA-MI  9Woodman, Harper M10 1:00.07

LIFE-MI  9Shimizu, Rieka11 1:05.76

RS-MI  9Falasa, Elise12 1:06.98

LIFE-MI 10Van Pelt, Denali13 1:11.42

DRD-MI  9Hunt, Mila T14 1:15.88

 
#40  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R1 40.94

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K2 41.41

MCA-MI 11Fromm, Annie B3 43.65

RS-MI 11Sinclair, Sydney4 48.87

MCA-MI 11Schmidt, Josephine M5 50.00

RS-MI 11Falasa, McKinley6 50.75

MCA-MI 11DeMont, Cara M7 50.76

DRD-MI 11Hurt, Aries D8 52.39

DRD-MI 12Kadiri, Fatima9 56.78

DRD-MI 12Khatib, Mia R10 58.53

DRD-MI 11Beydoun, Mila M11 1:04.67

DRD-MI 11Matar, Fatima A12 1:43.13

LIFE-MI 11Rice, Hannah E--- DQ 58.95

Butterfly kick

 
#41  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Custer, Ragnar1 50.85

MCA-MI  8Huang, Kurt W2 1:18.99

DRD-MI  8Mawji, Miqdad H--- DQ 1:10.14

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#41  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Colar, Philip J1 38.40

RS-MI 10Chatzopoulos, Peter2 44.30

RS-MI  9Harrington, Aiden M3 48.35

RS-MI  9Mieszczak, Thomas4 49.78

RS-MI 10Black, Evan5 52.17

RS-MI  9Holtzclaw, Joshua E6 54.42

RS-MI  9Rybicki, Patrick7 54.46

RS-MI 10Taylor, Levi8 55.17

RS-MI  9Taylor, Paxton9 57.91

MCA-MI  9Crawford, Henrik R10 1:03.10

LIFE-MI  9Pinapala, Avyan11 1:05.31

DRD-MI  9Mawji, Hasan12 1:12.59

DRD-MI  9Botello, Max M13 1:14.12

DRD-MI 10Geiger, Ryan14 1:23.23

RS-MI  9Gramann, Nathan15 1:29.51

MCA-MI  9Fromm, Henry W--- DQ 1:04.28

LIFE-MI  9Othman, Ibrahim--- DQ 1:14.07

Scissors kick

RS-MI 10Lane, Jack--- DQ 1:14.64

Scissors kick

LIFE-MI 10Kruchko, David P--- DQ 1:16.15

 
#41  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 12Pawlus, Niko J1 38.95

RS-MI 12Harrington, Tristan B2 39.85

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T3 42.60

FISH-MI 11Kalugotla, Yuvansh N4 42.61

LIFE-MI 12Barocio Huerta, Lucca5 42.78

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M6 45.59

DRD-MI 11Henrion, Benjamin K7 46.17

DRD-MI 11Mawji, Maysam H8 47.31

DRD-MI 11Almoamin, Ridha M9 48.14

MCA-MI 11Harrington, Henry J10 49.06

RS-MI 12Taylor, Isaac11 49.30

DRD-MI 12Mawji, Mahdi A12 49.66

MCA-MI 12Gonzales, Jax A13 50.58

MCA-MI 12Houston, EJ D14 51.91

FISH-MI 11Whitley, Jonathan D15 52.08

LIFE-MI 11Gu, James16 55.49

RS-MI 11Tapert, Austin L17 1:22.18

LIFE-MI 12Liang, Luke--- DQ 44.83

Alternating Kick

LIFE-MI 12Woo, David--- DQ 46.39

One hand touch

RS-MI 12Wang, Gary--- DQ 50.30

One hand touch

 
#42  Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 13Beslic, Olivia A1 37.45

MCA-MI 14Gonzales, Ruby M2 38.46

DRD-MI 13Khatib, Celine3 42.67

RS-MI 12Yokozawa, Miyu4 46.90

MCA-MI 13Green, Kaiah A5 53.44

RS-MI 13Gupta, Devarshi--- DQ 1:01.44

Scissors kick

 
#43  Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 17Xu, Jonathon1 33.38

DRD-MI 13Hawley, Liam A2 34.98

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J3 36.64

RS-MI 17Flores-Cabrera, Hector4 37.54

RS-MI 15Laws, Aaren5 37.97

LIFE-MI 13Black, Owen J6 39.12

DRD-MI 14Mawji, Salman H7 39.28

DRD-MI 15Salame, Jude B8 40.38

UN-MI 12Senakiewich, Ethan D9 40.50

RS-MI 13Shipman, Holden J10 42.89

MCA-MI 10Wagner, Dax L11 48.25

 
#44  Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Wilkins, Riley K1 3:53.92

55.70 2:11.39 0.0746.76

 
#44  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Jorgenson, Aubrey G1 2:59.72

43.75 42.67 40.2853.02
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(#44  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM)

RS-MI 10Prifti, Sofia2 3:17.31

47.89 45.95 44.3959.08

RS-MI 10Custer, Kaylin M3 3:23.87

49.77 51.39 47.5455.17

 
#44  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRD-MI 12Hawkins, Avery A1 2:46.06

37.98 39.39 37.2251.47

RS-MI 12Bryen, Isabel O2 2:57.77

40.59 44.39 38.6454.15

RS-MI 12Takashima, Evie3 2:59.14

38.72 47.38 41.4851.56

DRD-MI 11Hurt, Aries D4 3:24.10

44.90 51.56 48.4759.17

LIFE-MI 11Rice, Hannah E--- DQ 3:52.75

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

51.80 2:12.19 0.0248.74

 
#45  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Colar, Philip J1 2:39.81

38.96 40.64 34.0046.21

RS-MI  9Mieszczak, Thomas2 3:15.02

1:32.39 1:00.30 0.0242.31

RS-MI  9Harrington, Aiden M3 3:16.35

44.13 47.97 44.9359.32

 
#45  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon1 2:40.48

34.71 39.96 35.5250.29

MCA-MI 12Pawlus, Niko J2 2:46.82

40.13 41.68 36.3348.68

FISH-MI 12Lewer, Carter J3 2:46.91

36.17 41.26 37.2252.26

FISH-MI 11Pittman, Ethan J4 3:02.73

40.30 44.80 41.2156.42

DRD-MI 11Almoamin, Ridha M5 3:11.01

41.53 49.72 42.9456.82

LIFE-MI 12Zhou, Justin6 3:15.65

48.93 50.06 42.8353.83

RS-MI 11Holtzclaw, Jeremy S7 3:20.77

49.78 46.70 42.891:01.40

LIFE-MI 12Liang, Luke--- DQ 3:02.04

One hand touch - breast

40.42 47.54 41.1752.91

LIFE-MI 12Woo, David--- DQ 3:25.96

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

46.66 56.14 47.3855.78

LIFE-MI 12Wang, Leo T--- DQ 3:40.98

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

50.61 58.27 52.5259.58

 
#46  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 12Yokozawa, Miyu1 2:50.05

35.22 40.80 36.9857.05

 
#47  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M1 2:05.99

26.51 33.43 28.8137.24

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon2 2:06.46

27.47 32.26 28.6538.08

FISH-MI 14Yelizarov, Daniel3 2:14.93

29.48 35.79 31.5538.11

RS-MI 13Kameni, Jerry Y4 2:31.79

31.91 38.75 33.0148.12

LIFE-MI 17Day, Josh5 2:37.07

31.69 39.13 34.5551.70

MCA-MI 13Stark, Reed R6 2:37.37

33.44 41.86 35.8146.26

RS-MI 13Prifti, Orion7 2:37.89

34.13 42.59 33.8047.37

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan8 2:38.63

33.08 42.55 32.2950.71

FISH-MI 13Whitley, William K9 2:48.85

34.54 44.24 36.1153.96

LIFE-MI 13Mehta, Anay--- DQ 3:24.89

Alternating Kick - fly

49.23 53.80 44.1357.73

 
#48  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Chatzopoulos, Athina1 18.47

DRD-MI  8Khatib, Mila2 19.25

RS-MI  8Kushiner, Lucy3 19.59

RS-MI  6Gurevich, Raphie4 21.75

FISH-MI  7Russell, Hazel M5 21.95

RS-MI  7Mieszczak, Maria6 22.76

RS-MI  8Elqady, Hana7 22.98

MCA-MI  8Roehling, Charlotte L8 23.22

RS-MI  8Horton, Annmarie9 23.53

MCA-MI  6Roehling, Abby G10 24.93

 
#49  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI  8Crawford, Axel F1 18.25

MCA-MI  8Huang, Kurt W2 22.24

MCA-MI  6Collins, Hunter D3 23.88

DRD-MI  8Mawji, Miqdad H4 25.58

RS-MI  8Cain, Liam5 28.84

RS-MI  6Custer, Lanigan6 29.72

LIFE-MI  7Black, Simon R7 31.23

 
#50  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8Wilkins, Riley K1 1:28.89

40.48 48.41

LIFE-MI  8Beck, Amelia2 1:30.50

42.43 48.07

RS-MI  8Gardiner, Annemarie G3 1:33.96

45.55 48.41

RS-MI  8Kushiner, Lucy4 1:40.96

46.45 54.51

RS-MI  8Chatzopoulos, Athina5 1:41.69

44.91 56.78

FISH-MI  7Russell, Hazel M6 1:43.81

50.11 53.70

RS-MI  6Gurevich, Raphie7 1:54.63

53.31 1:01.32

 
#50  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Jorgenson, Aubrey G1 1:14.30

36.99 37.31

DRD-MI  9Kaye, Briar L2 1:15.88

37.20 38.68

RS-MI 10Prifti, Sofia3 1:20.76

39.23 41.53

MCA-MI  9Peard, Ellison M4 1:21.82

37.95 43.87

MCA-MI  9DeMont, Katy S5 1:31.32

41.99 49.33

DRD-MI 10Khatib, Julia6 1:32.93

1:35.23

MCA-MI  9Woodman, Harper M7 1:36.26

43.16 53.10

DRD-MI  9Hunt, Mila T8 1:36.91

44.92 51.99

RS-MI 10Shepherd, Autumn N9 1:37.40

47.47 49.93

RS-MI 10Clemens, Hannah10 1:39.09

48.72 50.37

DRD-MI 10Kadiri, Noor M11 1:40.55

47.18 53.37

LIFE-MI  9Shimizu, Rieka12 1:54.59

52.35 1:02.24

RS-MI  9Falasa, Elise13 2:14.68

1:02.39 1:12.29

LIFE-MI 10Van Pelt, Denali--- DQ DQ

No touch on turn

 
#50  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 12Rollo, Josie R1 1:02.02

29.64 32.38

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R2 1:09.44

33.77 35.67

DRD-MI 12Hawkins, Avery A3 1:10.97

34.13 36.84

RS-MI 12Bryen, Isabel O4 1:12.19

34.76 37.43

RS-MI 12Takashima, Evie5 1:14.43

35.91 38.52
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2025 LIFE & ROYAL Fall Frenzy - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Hosted by Life Time Michigan & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526008

Waterford Kettering High School

Results
(#50  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K6 1:15.80

36.09 39.71

RS-MI 11Sinclair, Sydney7 1:20.66

38.42 42.24

RS-MI 11Presti, Charlotte8 1:20.84

40.64 40.20

MCA-MI 11Schmidt, Josephine M9 1:26.18

40.69 45.49

MCA-MI 11DeMont, Cara M10 1:28.91

43.18 45.73

LIFE-MI 11Rice, Hannah E11 1:29.17

41.93 47.24

RS-MI 11Falasa, McKinley12 1:29.65

40.52 49.13

DRD-MI 12Khatib, Mia R13 1:29.98

RS-MI 11Keyes, Nora14 1:31.88

44.47 47.41

DRD-MI 11Beydoun, Mila M15 1:37.48

46.09 51.39

DRD-MI 12Kadiri, Fatima16 1:40.59

43.72 56.87

DRD-MI 11Matar, Fatima A17 2:29.28

1:10.46 1:18.82

 
#51  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI  8Custer, Ragnar1 59.85

40.71 19.14

 
#51  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Colar, Philip J1 1:09.21

33.63 35.58

MCA-MI 10Wagner, Dax L2 1:12.73

35.16 37.57

RS-MI  9Taylor, Paxton3 1:18.41

37.12 41.29

RS-MI 10Chatzopoulos, Peter4 1:18.66

36.34 42.32

RS-MI  9Mieszczak, Thomas5 1:19.18

37.10 42.08

LIFE-MI 10Othman, Abdulkarim6 1:20.05

38.13 41.92

RS-MI  9Harrington, Aiden M7 1:22.78

39.86 42.92

RS-MI 10Black, Evan8 1:30.25

43.25 47.00

RS-MI 10Taylor, Levi9 1:37.36

41.25 56.11

DRD-MI  9Botello, Max M10 1:38.32

RS-MI  9Holtzclaw, Joshua E11 1:41.72

45.46 56.26

RS-MI 10Lane, Jack12 1:43.26

48.15 55.11

LIFE-MI  9Othman, Ibrahim13 1:44.75

48.05 56.70

MCA-MI  9Crawford, Henrik R14 1:47.84

49.13 58.71

RS-MI  9Rybicki, Patrick15 1:48.48

52.21 56.27

LIFE-MI  9Pinapala, Avyan16 1:56.02

53.22 1:02.80

DRD-MI 10Geiger, Ryan17 2:10.55

58.81 1:11.74

RS-MI  9Gramann, Nathan18 2:10.62

2:15.13

LIFE-MI 10Kruchko, David P19 2:16.81

1:01.24 1:15.57

DRD-MI  9Mawji, Hasan20 2:58.74

1:26.36 1:32.38

 
#51  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 12Luczak, Owen T1 1:06.13

31.95 34.18

FISH-MI 12Lewer, Carter J2 1:06.19

31.67 34.52

MCA-MI 12Pawlus, Niko J3 1:06.65

31.90 34.75

DRD-MI 11Kirby, Jacob A4 1:10.08

34.09 35.99

FISH-MI 12Rodriguez, Manny M5 1:10.87

34.23 36.64

LIFE-MI 12Liang, Luke6 1:11.32

35.03 36.29

LIFE-MI 12Lee, Sungwon7 1:12.73

35.66 37.07

FISH-MI 11Pittman, Ethan J8 1:13.54

34.51 39.03

LIFE-MI 12Barocio Huerta, Lucca9 1:14.65

35.60 39.05

RS-MI 12Taylor, Isaac10 1:15.68

35.91 39.77

DRD-MI 11Almoamin, Ridha M11 1:20.41

38.06 42.35

FISH-MI 11Kalugotla, Yuvansh N12 1:21.44

38.82 42.62

DRD-MI 11Mawji, Maysam H13 1:22.85

39.86 42.99

LIFE-MI 12Woo, David14 1:25.91

41.80 44.11

DRD-MI 12Mawji, Mahdi A15 1:27.12

40.34 46.78

DRD-MI 11Henrion, Benjamin K16 1:27.21

41.62 45.59

FISH-MI 11Whitley, Jonathan D17 1:27.56

41.90 45.66

MCA-MI 12Houston, EJ D18 1:31.74

42.86 48.88

LIFE-MI 12Wang, Leo T19 1:35.63

45.10 50.53

RS-MI 11Tapert, Austin L20 1:38.99

44.33 54.66

LIFE-MI 11Gu, James21 1:43.52

48.03 55.49

RS-MI 12Wang, Gary22 1:44.82

47.75 57.07

 
#52  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 14Gonzales, Ruby M1 1:00.76

29.74 31.02

MCA-MI 13Beslic, Olivia A2 1:05.83

31.24 34.59

DRD-MI 13Khatib, Celine3 1:16.39

35.32 41.07

MCA-MI 13Green, Kaiah A4 1:16.95

36.01 40.94

RS-MI 13Gupta, Devarshi5 1:34.32

 
#53  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis1 50.04

23.57 26.47

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M2 51.62

24.94 26.68

LIFE-MI 17Xu, Jonathon3 54.58

26.32 28.26

LIFE-MI 15Barocio Huerta, Mauro E4 55.66

27.17 28.49

LIFE-MI 14Graham, Brayden5 55.92

26.61 29.31

RS-MI 13Jackson, Monty M6 58.04

27.86 30.18

LIFE-MI 17Shin, Noah7 58.94

28.32 30.62

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J8 59.35

28.58 30.77

LIFE-MI 14Day, Aaron9 59.42

28.23 31.19

RS-MI 13Kameni, Jerry Y10 1:00.18

29.28 30.90

MCA-MI 13Stark, Reed R11 1:00.27

29.30 30.97

LIFE-MI 17Day, Josh12 1:00.93

28.62 32.31

LIFE-MI 14Wells, Ian13 1:01.02

1:01.05

RS-MI 15Laws, Aaren14 1:01.87

29.10 32.77

RS-MI 17Flores-Cabrera, Hector15 1:03.00

30.86 32.14

DRD-MI 15Salame, Jude B16 1:03.30

30.93 32.37
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2025 LIFE & ROYAL Fall Frenzy - 10/4/2025 to 10/5/2025

Hosted by Life Time Michigan & Royal Swimming, Sanction #: MI2526008

Waterford Kettering High School

Results
(#53  Boys 100 Yard Free)

FISH-MI 14Mulligan, Trevor J17 1:03.31

30.82 32.49

FISH-MI 13Whitley, William K18 1:05.21

31.96 33.25

DRD-MI 13Hawley, Liam A19 1:05.22

30.98 34.24

DRD-MI 14Mawji, Salman H20 1:08.13

32.70 35.43

LIFE-MI 15Patnaik, Aarav21 1:10.28

35.00 35.28

LIFE-MI 15Jeong, Yoonhyeon22 1:13.46

34.34 39.12

LIFE-MI 14Sule, Avneesh A23 1:15.16

34.55 40.61

LIFE-MI 14Bluhm, Lucas24 1:20.65

37.72 42.93

RS-MI 13Shipman, Holden J25 1:23.19

40.53 42.66

LIFE-MI 13Mehta, Anay26 1:24.90

41.22 43.68

 
#54  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Custer, Kaylin M1 1:33.09

45.68 47.41

MCA-MI  9Najor, Zoey Y2 1:42.03

48.12 53.91

MCA-MI  9Schaeffler, Jordan G3 1:43.98

50.73 53.25

RS-MI 10Shepherd, Autumn N4 1:46.30

50.49 55.81

DRD-MI 10Khatib, Julia5 1:55.73

55.02 1:00.71

RS-MI 10Clemens, Hannah6 1:56.18

56.76 59.42

DRD-MI 10Kadiri, Noor M7 2:06.93

1:01.49 1:05.44

MCA-MI  9Woodman, Harper M8 2:11.30

1:00.17 1:11.13

LIFE-MI  9Shimizu, Rieka--- DQ 2:24.78

Alternating Kick

1:09.82 1:14.96

 
#54  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 11Nie, Audrey K1 1:30.33

44.44 45.89

FISH-MI 12Tracy, Evelyn R2 1:31.09

43.47 47.62

MCA-MI 12Rollo, Josie R3 1:31.45

43.84 47.61

RS-MI 12Takashima, Evie4 1:34.56

44.92 49.64

RS-MI 11Sinclair, Sydney5 1:48.93

51.39 57.54

MCA-MI 11DeMont, Cara M6 1:52.56

52.71 59.85

DRD-MI 12Kadiri, Fatima7 2:08.59

1:00.52 1:08.07

 
#55  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI  8Huang, Kurt W--- DQ 2:45.47

Scissors kick

1:20.04 1:25.43

 
#55  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 10Chatzopoulos, Peter1 1:34.92

44.94 49.98

LIFE-MI 10Othman, Abdulkarim2 1:46.41

51.47 54.94

RS-MI  9Taylor, Paxton3 2:18.60

1:06.73 1:11.87

LIFE-MI  9Pinapala, Avyan4 2:28.97

1:12.01 1:16.96

LIFE-MI  9Othman, Ibrahim--- DQ 2:41.71

Scissors kick

1:18.42 1:23.29

 
#55  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RS-MI 12Harrington, Tristan B1 1:28.50

41.88 46.62

LIFE-MI 12Barocio Huerta, Lucca2 1:35.87

45.62 50.25

FISH-MI 11Kalugotla, Yuvansh N3 1:37.06

46.95 50.11

LIFE-MI 12Zhou, Justin4 1:41.49

48.52 52.97

DRD-MI 11Henrion, Benjamin K5 1:44.07

50.76 53.31

MCA-MI 11Harrington, Henry J6 1:45.89

49.82 56.07

DRD-MI 11Mawji, Maysam H7 1:46.56

50.60 55.96

DRD-MI 12Mawji, Mahdi A8 1:49.09

53.52 55.57

LIFE-MI 12Wang, Leo T9 1:50.03

53.95 56.08

RS-MI 11Holtzclaw, Jeremy S10 1:51.30

53.00 58.30

MCA-MI 12Munoz, Isaac E11 1:52.21

53.86 58.35

RS-MI 12Taylor, Isaac12 1:53.69

54.10 59.59

FISH-MI 11Whitley, Jonathan D13 1:54.38

56.70 57.68

 
#56  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCA-MI 13Beslic, Olivia A1 1:22.62

38.40 44.22

 
#57  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH-MI 13Zhitkov, Sasha M1 1:06.57

31.33 35.24

LIFE-MI 15Lee, Daewon2 1:08.67

33.11 35.56

FISH-MI 14Yelizarov, Daniel3 1:09.76

32.97 36.79

LIFE-MI 15Weslati, Lonis4 1:11.58

32.88 38.70

LIFE-MI 16Krieger, Clatyon J5 1:17.67

36.59 41.08

DRD-MI 13Hawley, Liam A6 1:18.05

36.85 41.20

LIFE-MI 17Shin, Noah7 1:19.73

37.15 42.58

LIFE-MI 14Panse, Rayan8 1:21.57

37.95 43.62

DRD-MI 14Mawji, Salman H9 1:22.83

38.62 44.21

RS-MI 17Flores-Cabrera, Hector10 1:24.58

39.65 44.93

RS-MI 13Prifti, Orion11 1:24.77

41.15 43.62

RS-MI 15Laws, Aaren12 1:27.30

40.99 46.31

LIFE-MI 13Black, Owen J13 1:27.86

41.01 46.85

FISH-MI 13Whitley, William K14 1:27.99

42.19 45.80

DRD-MI 13Dadabbo, Enzo N15 1:32.64

42.54 50.10

LIFE-MI 15Jeong, Yoonhyeon16 1:36.40

44.34 52.06

LIFE-MI 14Sule, Avneesh A17 1:36.45

43.91 52.54

RS-MI 13Shipman, Holden J18 1:36.99

44.44 52.55

MCA-MI 10Wagner, Dax L19 1:45.15

51.52 53.63

LIFE-MI 13Mehta, Anay20 1:46.34

52.19 54.15

LIFE-MI 14Bluhm, Lucas21 1:47.57

52.09 55.48


